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12% OFF





 
              MYOUNG MY-ZJ-015
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MYOUNG
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                Contact / elastic device -  Button And Strip Battery Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0918
                       
                        $0.1043
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0737
                       
                        $0.0837
                      	$ 3.69
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0646
                       
                        $0.0734
                      	$ 9.69
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0579
                       
                        $0.0657
                      	$ 28.95
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0524
                       
                        $0.0595
                      	$ 131.00
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0497
                       
                        $0.0564
                      	$ 248.50



 
              In Stock: 1275
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  